Pos Name
LONG COURSE

1 Benjamin Decreuse

2 Laurent Doyen

3 David Jenkins

4 Brian Black

5 Peter Walker

6 lan Blaiklock

7 Luke McLean

8 Emma Jeffcoat

9 Adrian Ciano
10 Christopher Wallace
11 Paul McClarnon
12 Darren Bramwell
13 Darren Winterford
14 Oliver Scott
15 Chris Toriggino
16 Cameron Laird
17 Sean Andrews
18 Timothy Hopps
19 Angus Sedgwick
20 Mathilde Batailler
21 Mark Page
22 Stephen Culligan
23 Graeme Beattie
24 Miriam Orr
25 Lachlan Horlyck
26 Katherine Monks
27 Ignacio Vernengo Lezica
28 Miqueas Moreno
29 David Wiles
30 Blake Maloney
31 Julian North
32 Philip Manuel
33 Jeremy Bolt
34 Andrew Mackenzie
35 Russell Irwin
36 Laura Higgins
37 Rhian Saunsbury
38 jack danswan
39 Clinton Ogier
40 Josh Mullens
41 Johan Lequien
42 Clinton Vieceli
43 Geoff Meers
44 Graham Latta
45 Julien LABOUZE
46 Shannon Quartly

Race No Time

Category

25 01:15:36
75 01:16:50
12 01:17:46
43 01:18:32
41 01:18:59
38 01:19:10
20 01:19:16
2 01:20:12
65 01:20:47

Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
26 01:20:53 Long Course
29 01:21:10 Long Course
37 01:21:36 Long Course
78 01:22:16 Long Course
22 01:23:11 Long Course
54 01:25:03 Long Course
27 01:25:42 Long Course
17 01:25:53 Long Course
72 01:26:39 Long Course
32 01:27:19 Long Course

1 01:27:34 Long Course
28 01:29:16 Long Course
74 01:32:09 Long Course
24 01:32:27 Long Course
23 01:32:29 Long Course
96 01:33:05 Long Course
34 01:33:28 Long Course
56 01:34:08 Long Course
31 01:34:26 Long Course
48 01:34:31 Long Course
70 01:34:48 Long Course
19 01:35:47 Long Course
36 01:36:06 Long Course
44 01:36:35 Long Course
76 01:37:09 Long Course
40 01:37:30 Long Course

5 01:37:51 Long Course
14 01:39:47 Long Course
33 01:40:25 Long Course
10 01:40:41 Long Course

8 01:40:54 Long Course
69 01:41:27 Long Course

9 01:41:30 Long Course
15 01:41:54 Long Course
66 01:42:01 Long Course

7 01:43:54 Long Course
42 01:44:54 Long Course

Gender Gender Pos
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Swim lap 1

1 00:09:31
2 00:05:15
3
4 00:11:21
5 00:04:58
6 00:10:22
7 00:08:54
1 00:04:29
8 00:04:32
9
10 00:05:47
11
12 00:04:57
13 00:05:51
14
15 00:05:50
16 00:11:17
17 00:06:01
18 00:06:14
2 00:05:46
19 00:05:12
20 00:06:15
21 00:05:47
3 00:06:04
22 00:05:55
4 00:05:56
23 00:06:20
24 00:06:59
25 00:06:03
26 00:05:40
27 00:11:08
28 00:06:22
29 00:06:18
30 00:05:45
31 00:06:26
5 00:07:16
6 00:06:06
32 00:05:54
33 00:07:03
34 00:05:49
35 00:07:06
36 00:06:06
1 00:06:30
37 00:05:46
38 00:06:09
7 00:06:36

Swim lap 2

00:00:00
00:04:54

00:00:00
00:04:53

00:00:00
00:04:13
00:04:20

00:05:28

00:04:56
00:05:56

00:05:58

00:06:07
00:06:06
00:05:32
00:05:00
00:05:59
00:05:48
00:06:06
00:06:17
00:05:44
00:06:19
00:07:07
00:06:03
00:05:40

00:06:16
00:06:18
00:05:43
00:06:10
00:07:14
00:05:57
00:06:03
00:07:13
00:06:06
00:07:17
00:05:51
00:06:13
00:05:37
00:06:16
00:06:23

Swim Run1

00:09:31
00:10:09

00:11:21
00:12:38

00:05:04
00:05:39

00:11:21
00:09:51

00:11:41
00:12:30

00:05:28
00:05:36
00:05:29
00:08:54 00:07:41
00:08:43

00:08:53

00:12:12
00:39:00
00:13:54 00:05:45

00:11:16  01:09:53

00:09:53
00:11:47

00:13:37
01:11:23

00:06:02

00:11:49
00:11:17
00:12:08
00:12:21
00:11:19
00:10:13
00:12:15
00:11:36
00:12:11
00:12:12
00:11:41
00:12:40
00:14:06
00:12:07 00:16:11 00:06:49
00:11:20 00:17:19 00:07:51
00:11:08 00:15:40 00:07:06
00:12:38 00:16:29 00:07:02
00:12:36  00:15:56 00:07:33
00:11:29 00:16:26 00:06:34
00:12:36  00:15:55 00:07:22
00:14:31 00:06:01
00:12:04 00:07:21
00:11:58 00:07:26
00:14:16 00:07:28
00:11:55 00:07:28
00:14:24 00:07:06
00:11:58
00:12:43
00:11:24
00:12:26
00:12:59

00:13:09 00:06:10
00:13:55 00:06:13
00:13:45 00:06:10
00:14:29 00:06:15
01:32:49
00:15:22
00:13:54
00:14:30
00:14:26
00:15:15
00:15:42
00:15:05
00:15:09

00:06:37
00:09:12
00:06:19
00:06:37
00:06:47
00:06:32
00:07:07
00:06:25

00:15:47
00:15:34
00:16:14
00:17:28
00:17:36

00:16:57
00:17:13
00:17:22
00:17:06

00:00:00
00:08:17
00:07:50
00:07:07

Bike Lap 1

Bike Lap 2

00:04:59
00:04:44

00:04:47
00:04:55
00:04:46
00:04:58

00:04:49

00:04:54

00:05:18
00:05:30
00:05:17
00:05:11

00:05:20
00:06:31
00:05:34
00:05:39
00:05:20
00:05:14
00:05:54
00:05:24
00:05:33
00:05:54
00:06:03
00:05:29
00:05:38
00:05:35
00:05:34
00:06:15
00:06:29
00:07:23
00:05:40
00:06:13
00:06:19

00:06:48
00:06:11
00:06:28
00:06:18

Bike Lap 3

00:04:40

00:04:54
00:05:00
00:04:51
00:04:56

00:05:05

00:04:57

00:05:19
00:05:38
00:05:11
00:05:05

00:05:14
00:06:18
00:05:27
00:05:41
00:05:20
00:05:12
00:05:53

00:05:23
00:05:44
00:06:00
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:38
00:05:39

00:06:19
00:07:25
00:05:51
00:06:09
00:06:07

00:05:46
00:06:12
00:06:23
00:06:21

Bike Lap 4

00:04:41

00:05:02
00:04:50
00:04:54
00:05:02

00:05:03

00:05:03

00:05:26
00:05:17
00:05:13
00:05:09

00:05:19
00:06:32
00:05:27
00:05:50
00:05:24
00:05:35
00:05:56

00:05:20
00:05:53
00:06:32
00:05:31
00:05:27
00:05:37
00:05:31

00:06:13
00:06:46
00:05:52
00:06:10
00:06:12

00:05:45
00:06:11
00:06:28
00:06:27

Bike Lap 5

00:04:41
00:04:40

00:05:05
00:04:57
00:04:51
00:05:02

00:05:03

00:04:58

00:05:18
00:05:24
00:05:18
00:05:10

00:05:23
00:06:31
00:05:43
00:05:51
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:58
00:05:33
00:05:26
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:05:23
00:05:20
00:05:40
00:05:25

00:06:19
00:06:42
00:05:54
00:05:53
00:06:09

00:05:51
00:06:23
00:06:33
00:06:16

Bike Lap 6

00:04:43
00:04:43

00:04:58
00:04:50
00:05:04

00:05:06

00:04:55

00:05:23
00:05:29
00:05:18
00:05:09

00:06:45
00:05:33
00:05:55
00:05:30
00:05:25
00:05:54
00:05:35
00:05:32
00:05:54
00:06:10
00:05:28
00:05:19
00:05:43
00:05:33

00:06:29
00:06:26
00:11:42
00:05:48
00:06:09

00:05:57
00:06:20
00:06:33
00:06:20

Bike Lap 7

00:04:39
00:04:54

00:05:03
00:04:56
00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:09

00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:14

00:05:39
00:06:03
00:05:41
00:05:24
00:06:04
00:05:37
00:05:42

00:06:14
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:51
00:05:40

00:06:42
00:06:38

00:05:55
00:06:19

00:05:57
00:06:32
00:06:16
00:06:25

Bike total

00:33:32
00:34:12
00:35:45
00:35:27
00:35:22
00:34:40
00:37:52

00:36:01

00:36:00

00:38:29
00:39:09
00:38:05
00:37:16

00:38:56

00:39:46
00:41:38
00:39:25
00:38:48
00:42:49
00:39:30
00:39:47

00:44:04
00:39:53
00:40:23
00:40:42
00:40:47

00:45:55
00:48:48

00:43:39
00:44:23

00:36:07
00:46:11
00:46:35
00:45:16

Run2

00:21:12
00:19:48
00:19:58
00:20:01
00:21:14
00:21:27
00:20:16

00:21:57

00:22:44

00:22:13
00:21:31
00:22:40
00:23:12

00:24:43

00:26:35
00:24:13
00:26:12
00:27:15
00:23:33
00:25:39
00:26:24

00:24:54
00:27:05
00:27:38
00:28:31
00:28:10
00:25:19
00:26:00
00:24:03

00:27:51
00:25:03
00:19:53
00:06:01
00:27:12
00:27:30
00:29:32



47 Neil Sheard

48 Karen Sawarna
49 mandy hewes
50 Rowena Walker

SHORT COURSE
1 Robin Vandekreeke
2 Liam O'Brien
3 Logan Campbell
4 Tate Richerds
5 Amelia Giannitto
6 Kerry Morris
7 Greg Thompson
8 James Scott Brown
9 Alan Scott Brown

21 01:46:33
16 01:46:49
6 01:51:11
63 01:52:22

50 00:54:08
46 00:55:06
47 00:55:13
77 01:07:18
53 01:09:21
52 01:10:02
49 01:10:42
68 01:22:14
67 01:22:35

Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course

Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

39
8 00:06:34
9 00:05:57
10 00:07:08

1 00:05:19
2 00:05:49
3 00:05:31
4 00:07:12
1 00:06:16
2 00:07:05
5 00:07:54
6 00:06:58
7 00:07:20

00:06:16
00:05:37
00:07:23

00:05:19
00:05:49
00:05:31
00:07:12
00:06:16
00:07:05
00:07:54
00:06:58
00:07:20

00:12:51
00:11:35
00:14:32

00:13:07
00:12:25
00:12:43
00:16:42
00:16:19
00:18:39
00:17:28
00:21:07
00:20:46

00:17:10
00:17:41
00:19:51

00:13:07
00:12:25
00:12:43
00:16:42
00:16:19
00:18:39
00:17:28
00:21:07
00:20:46

00:00:00
00:07:38
00:08:25
00:08:18

00:05:56
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:31
00:09:15
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:09:26
00:09:17

00:06:40
00:06:25
00:07:05
00:06:46

00:05:16
00:05:59
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:07:05
00:05:52
00:06:42
00:07:50
00:07:54

00:10:21
00:06:41
00:07:03
00:06:38

00:05:19
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:11
00:07:11
00:05:54
00:06:46
00:08:02
00:08:02

00:05:20
00:06:51
00:07:06
00:06:31

00:05:28
00:05:55
00:06:09
00:06:26
00:07:11
00:06:17
00:06:49
00:08:03
00:08:03

00:05:19
00:06:45
00:07:05
00:06:11

00:06:39
00:07:03
00:06:19

00:06:46
00:07:14
00:06:34

00:39:00
00:47:48
00:51:05
00:47:21

00:22:00
00:24:59
00:25:14
00:26:17
00:30:44
00:25:20
00:27:36
00:33:22
00:33:17

00:36:51
00:28:58
00:30:49
00:30:36

00:13:41
00:11:51
00:11:44
00:17:05
00:16:01
00:18:57
00:17:42
00:20:46
00:21:10



