Pos Name	Race No Time	Category	Gender	Gender Pos	Swim lap 1	Swim lap 2	Swim	Run1	Bike Lap 1	Bike Lap 2	Bike Lap 3	Bike Lap 4	Bike Lap 5	Bike Lap 6	Bike Lap 7	Bike total	Run2
LONG COURSE																	
1 Benjamin Decreuse	25 01:15:36	Long Course	Male		1 00:09:31	00:00:00	00:09:31	00:11:21	00:05:04	00:04:59	00:04:40	00:04:41	00:04:41	00:04:43	00:04:39	00:33:32	00:21:12
2 Laurent Doyen	75 01:16:50	Long Course	Male		2 00:05:15	00:04:54	00:10:09	00:12:38	00:05:39	00:04:44			00:04:40	00:04:43	00:04:54	00:34:12	00:19:48
3 David Jenkins	12 01:17:46	Long Course	Male		3											00:35:45	00:19:58
4 Brian Black	43 01:18:32	Long Course	Male		4 00:11:21	00:00:00	00:11:21	00:11:41	00:05:28	00:04:47	00:04:54	00:05:02	00:05:05			00:35:27	00:20:01
5 Peter Walker	41 01:18:59	Long Course	Male		5 00:04:58	00:04:53	00:09:51	00:12:30	00:05:36	00:04:55	00:05:00	00:04:50	00:04:57	00:04:58	00:05:03	00:35:22	00:21:14
6 Ian Blaiklock	38 01:19:10	Long Course	Male		6 00:10:22				00:05:29	00:04:46	00:04:51	00:04:54	00:04:51	00:04:50	00:04:56	00:34:40	00:21:27
7 Luke McLean	20 01:19:16	Long Course	Male		7 00:08:54	00:00:00	00:08:54	00:12:12	00:07:41	00:04:58	00:04:56	00:05:02	00:05:02	00:05:04	00:05:07	00:37:52	00:20:16
8 Emma Jeffcoat	2 01:20:12	Long Course	Female		1 00:04:29	00:04:13	00:08:43	00:39:00									
9 Adrian Ciano	65 01:20:47	Long Course	Male		8 00:04:32	00:04:20	00:08:53	00:13:54	00:05:45	00:04:49	00:05:05	00:05:03	00:05:03	00:05:06	00:05:07	00:36:01	00:21:57
10 Christopher Wallace	26 01:20:53	Long Course	Male		9												
11 Paul McClarnon	29 01:21:10	Long Course	Male	1	0 00:05:47	00:05:28	00:11:16	01:09:53									
12 Darren Bramwell		3 Long Course	Male		1												
13 Darren Winterford		Long Course	Male		2 00:04:57	00:04:56		00:13:37	00:06:02	00:04:54	00:04:57	00:05:03	00:04:58	00:04:55	00:05:09	00:36:00	00:22:44
14 Oliver Scott	22 01:23:11	Long Course	Male		3 00:05:51	00:05:56	00:11:47	01:11:23									
15 Chris Toriggino		3 Long Course	Male		4												
16 Cameron Laird		Long Course	Male		5 00:05:50	00:05:58		00:13:09		00:05:18	00:05:19	00:05:26	00:05:18	00:05:23	00:05:33	00:38:29	00:22:13
17 Sean Andrews		Long Course			6 00:11:17		00:11:17		5 00:06:13	00:05:30	00:05:38	00:05:17	00:05:24	00:05:29	00:05:35	00:39:09	00:21:31
18 Timothy Hopps		Long Course			7 00:06:01	00:06:07		00:13:45		00:05:17	00:05:11	00:05:13	00:05:18	00:05:18	00:05:35	00:38:05	00:22:40
19 Angus Sedgwick		Long Course			8 00:06:14	00:06:06	00:12:21		00:06:15	00:05:11	00:05:05	00:05:09	00:05:10	00:05:09	00:05:14	00:37:16	00:23:12
20 Mathilde Batailler		Long Course			2 00:05:46	00:05:32		01:32:49									
21 Mark Page		Long Course	Male		9 00:05:12	00:05:00		00:15:22		00:05:20	00:05:14	00:05:19	00:05:23			00:38:56	00:24:43
22 Stephen Culligan		Long Course			0 00:06:15	00:05:59		00:13:54		00:06:31	00:06:18	00:06:32	00:06:31	00:06:45			
23 Graeme Beattie		Long Course			1 00:05:47	00:05:48		00:14:30		00:05:34	00:05:27	00:05:27	00:05:43	00:05:33	00:05:39	00:39:46	00:26:35
24 Miriam Orr		Long Course			3 00:06:04	00:06:06		00:14:26		00:05:39	00:05:41	00:05:50	00:05:51	00:05:55	00:06:03	00:41:38	00:24:13
25 Lachlan Horlyck		Long Course			2 00:05:55	00:06:17		00:15:15		00:05:20	00:05:20	00:05:24	00:05:20	00:05:30	00:05:41	00:39:25	00:26:12
26 Katherine Monks		Long Course			4 00:05:56	00:05:44		00:15:42		00:05:14	00:05:12	00:05:35	00:05:24	00:05:25	00:05:24	00:38:48	00:27:15
27 Ignacio Vernengo Lezica		Long Course	Male		3 00:06:20	00:06:19		00:15:05		00:05:54	00:05:53	00:05:56	00:05:58	00:05:54	00:06:04	00:42:49	00:23:33
28 Miqueas Moreno		Long Course	Male		4 00:06:59	00:07:07	00:14:06			00:05:24			00:05:33	00:05:35	00:05:37	00:39:30	00:25:39
29 David Wiles		Long Course	Male		25 00:06:03	00:06:03		00:16:11		00:05:33	00:05:23	00:05:20	00:05:26	00:05:32	00:05:42	00:39:47	00:26:24
30 Blake Maloney		Long Course	Male		6 00:05:40	00:05:40	00:11:20			00:05:54	00:05:44	00:05:53	00:05:52	00:05:54	00.00.44	00.44.04	00.04.54
31 Julian North		Long Course	Male		27 00:11:08		00:11:08		00:07:06	00:06:03	00:06:00	00:06:32	00:05:55	00:06:10	00:06:14	00:44:04	00:24:54
32 Philip Manuel		Long Course	Male		8 00:06:22	00:06:16			00:07:02	00:05:29	00:05:28	00:05:31	00:05:23	00:05:28	00:05:29	00:39:53	00:27:05
33 Jeremy Bolt		Long Course			9 00:06:18	00:06:18		00:15:56		00:05:38	00:05:31	00:05:27	00:05:20	00:05:19	00:05:31	00:40:23	00:27:38
34 Andrew Mackenzie		Long Course			0 00:05:45	00:05:43		00:16:26		00:05:35	00:05:38	00:05:37	00:05:40	00:05:43	00:05:51	00:40:42	00:28:31
35 Russell Irwin		Long Course Long Course			5 00:07:16	00:06:10 00:07:14	00:12:36	00:15:55	00:07:22	00:05:34 00:06:15	00:05:39	00:05:31	00:05:25	00:05:33	00:05:40	00:40:47	00:28:10 00:25:19
36 Laura Higgins 37 Rhian Saunsbury		Long Course			6 00:06:06	00:07:14		00:15:47		00:06:15	00:06:19	00:06:13	00:06:19	00:06:29	00:06:42	00:45:55	00:25:19
37 Rhian Saunsbury 38 jack danswan		Long Course	Male		8 00:06:06 2 00:05:54	00:05:57		00:15:47		00:06:29	00:06:19	00:06:13	00:06:19	00:06:29	00:06:42	00:45:55	00:26:00
39 Clinton Ogier		Long Course			3 00:07:03	00:07:13		00:15:34		00:07:23	00:07:25	00:05:52	00:05:54	00:00:20	00.00.36	00.40.40	00.24.03
40 Josh Mullens		Long Course			4 00:05:49	00:06:06		00:17:28		00:06:13	00:06:09	00:06:10	00:05:53	00:05:48	00:05:55	00:43:39	00:27:51
40 Josh Mullens 41 Johan Leguien		Long Course			14 00:05:49 15 00:07:06	00:06:06				00:06:13	00:06:09	00:06:10	00:05:53	00:05:48	00:05:55	00:43:39	00:27:51
41 Johan Lequien 42 Clinton Vieceli		Long Course	Male		6 00:07:06	00:07:17	00:14:24	00.17.30	00.07.00	00.00.19	00.00.07	00.00.12	00.00.09	00.00.09	00.00.19	00.44.23	00:25:03
43 Geoff Meers		Long Course	Male		1 00:06:30	00:06:13		00:16:57	00.00.00	00:06:48	00:05:46	00:05:45	00:05:51	00:05:57	00:05:57	00:36:07	00:19:55
43 Geon Meers 44 Graham Latta		Long Course	Male		7 00:06:30	00:05:37		00:16:57		00:06:48	00:05:46	00:05:45	00:05:51	00:05:57	00:05:57	00:36:07	00:06:01
45 Julien LABOUZE		Long Course	Male		87 00:05:46	00:05:37	00:11:24	00:17:13	00:08:17	00:06:11	00:06:12	00:06:11	00:06:23	00:06:20	00:06:32	00:46:11	00:27:12
45 Julien LABOUZE 46 Shannon Quartly		Long Course			7 00:06:36	00:06:16		00:17:22		00:06:28	00:06:23	00:06:28	00:06:33	00:06:33	00:06:16	00:46:35	00:27:30
+o Shannon Quality	+∠ U1.44.04	Long Course	i cillale		1 00.00.30	00.00.20	00.12.09	00.17.00	00.07.07	00.00.10	JU.UU.Z I	00.00.27	00.00.10	00.00.20	00.00.20	00.40.10	00.23.32

47 Neil Sheard	21 01:46:33 Long Course Male	39	00:00:00	00:06:40 00:10:21	00:05:20 00:05:19		00:39:00 00:36:51
48 Karen Sawarna	16 01:46:49 Long Course Female	8 00:06:34 00:06:16	00:12:51 00:17:10 00:07:38	00:06:25 00:06:41	00:06:51 00:06:45	00:06:39 00:06:46	00:47:48 00:28:58
49 mandy hewes	6 01:51:11 Long Course Female	9 00:05:57 00:05:37	00:11:35 00:17:41 00:08:25	00:07:05 00:07:03	00:07:06 00:07:05	00:07:03 00:07:14	00:51:05 00:30:49
50 Rowena Walker	63 01:52:22 Long Course Female	10 00:07:08 00:07:23	00:14:32 00:19:51 00:08:18	00:06:46 00:06:38	00:06:31 00:06:11	00:06:19 00:06:34	00:47:21 00:30:36
SHORT COURSE							
1 Robin Vandekreeke	50 00:54:08 Short Course Male	1 00:05:19 00:05:19	00:13:07 00:13:07 00:05:56	00:05:16 00:05:19	00:05:28		00:22:00 00:13:41
2 Liam O'Brien	46 00:55:06 Short Course Male	2 00:05:49 00:05:49	00:12:25 00:12:25 00:07:01	00:05:59 00:06:02	00:05:55		00:24:59 00:11:51
3 Logan Campbell	47 00:55:13 Short Course Male	3 00:05:31 00:05:31	00:12:43 00:12:43 00:07:03	00:05:58 00:06:02	00:06:09		00:25:14 00:11:44
4 Tate Richerds	77 01:07:18 Short Course Male	4 00:07:12 00:07:12	00:16:42 00:16:42 00:07:31	00:06:07 00:06:11	00:06:26		00:26:17 00:17:05
5 Amelia Giannitto	53 01:09:21 Short Course Female	1 00:06:16 00:06:16	00:16:19 00:16:19 00:09:15	00:07:05 00:07:11	00:07:11		00:30:44 00:16:01
6 Kerry Morris	52 01:10:02 Short Course Female	2 00:07:05 00:07:05	00:18:39 00:18:39 00:07:15	00:05:52 00:05:54	00:06:17		00:25:20 00:18:57
7 Greg Thompson	49 01:10:42 Short Course Male	5 00:07:54 00:07:54	00:17:28 00:17:28 00:07:17	00:06:42 00:06:46	00:06:49		00:27:36 00:17:42
8 James Scott Brown	68 01:22:14 Short Course Male	6 00:06:58 00:06:58	00:21:07 00:21:07 00:09:26	00:07:50 00:08:02	00:08:03		00:33:22 00:20:46
9 Alan Scott Brown	67 01:22:35 Short Course Male	7 00:07:20 00:07:20	00:20:46 00:20:46 00:09:17	00:07:54 00:08:02	00:08:03		00:33:17 00:21:10